
ELENCO   PARTECIPANTI
==============

100 MIGLIA MEDIO TIRRENO IRC  CIRCEO YACHT VELA CLUB   

==============================================================================================================================================
N.Vel. Grup Nome  Yacht Tipo Nome Skipper Circolo BSF/GPH-ILC

==============================================================================================================================================

ITA 14296  1 BONARDA          FIRST 36.7 GRANLASCO ASD  ASDGL 637.8
ITA 16297  1 VILLAMAR         OCEANIS 43 PASCHINA       RCCTR 634.7
ITA 16037  1 VELA BIANCA II   G. S. 37  ALOISIO        CYVC 634.7
ITA 16356  1 FIRST FUN        FIRST 35  PERA           CVF  633.2
ITA 17162  1 FLY AGAIN        G. S. 37  IADECOLA       CNC  631  
ITA 35053  1 JOLIE BRISE      FIRST 35  CECCACCI       CVF  628.7
ITA 16771  1 TWINS            G. S. 39  GEMINI         CYVC 628  
ITA 15949  1 URANIA           HANSE 400 SERRAPICA      CYVC 626.5
ITA 16753  1 ATAHUALPA        S. O. 45.2 BATTISTA       RCCTR 625  
ITA 1530   1 EOS              OCEANIS 43 SAIL2SAIL      CYVC 622  
ITA 16968  1 JOSHUA           ITALIA1098 GUBBINI        TVC  619.2
ITA 17300  1 LOLI FAST        SUN FUST36 PAIOLETTI      ASDGL 617.7
ITA 14999  1 GEEX             VROLIK 37 LOBINU         CVF  611.3
ITA 16377  1 TWINS            HANSE 430 SETTE          CNGM 600.2
ITA 16256  1 ORAZIO           ELAN 45   ROTONDI        CYVC 591.5
ITA 15083  1 NAMBAWAN         COMET 41  IMPERATO       CVF  588.2
ITA 15636  1 EUREKA           BENETEAU57 CIALONE        CYVC 581.8
ITA 11145  1 NINA             S. O. 45  SIGNOROTTO     CYVC 575.5
ITA 45140  1 VAHINE 7         FIRST 45  RAPONI         CYVC 574.8
ITA 4811   2 CICCI 7          COMET 910 MIRABILE       CNT  749.6
ITA 15374  2 PRYDWEN          ZIGGURAT91 CASTIGLIA      CVR  743.3
ITA 13643  2 EULIMENE         COMET 303 FOIS           CNT  743.3
ITA 8808   2 PURCHIPETOLA     AMPEX 30  REGA           CVF  718.2
ITA 9316   2 MOMENTS          HALF TON  MORINO         NYC  706.7
ITA 16710  2 PILIPILI CLOUD   FARR 31   MARTINI        NYC  702.9
ITA 12867  2 SICA             SUNLIGHT31 TRENTO         CYVC 699.2
ITA 15075  2 VIS IOVIS        FIRTS 31.7 MAGLIOZZI      CYVC 695.5
ITA 14437  2 ZUCCHEROECANNELLA S. O. 37  CITTADINI      CVF  695.5
ITA 13150  2 CORSO GIOBBE     FIRST 33.7 VALCHERA       CYVC 691.9
ITA 4943   2 STUPEFACENTE     FIRST 31.7 SASSO          CYVC 691  
ITA 6969   2 FILODONDA        DUFOUR 34 PILICHITRAMPARU CYVC 683.9
ITA 11034  2 STERN ENWAY      AUDACE    MORASCA SORGE  CVR  680.4
ITA 16281  2 SOLARIA          ELAN 310  MASETTIANGIOLET CYVC 666.7
ITA 13626  2 LOUCURA          ESTE 31   RONCONE        CNC  662.5
ITA 16982  2 SOLARIA AGAIN    ELAN 320  MONTERASTELLI  CYVC 660.8
ITA 13069  2 GLOBULO ROSSO    ESTE 31   BURZI          YCG  659.2
ITA 16607  2 FRINKY           HANSE 375 FRINCHILLUCCI  CYVC 652.7
ITA 14044  2 OLD FOX          X 332S    COLANGELO      NYC  650.3
ITA 13876  2 AQUEROL          BAVARIA 42 MINCHELLA      CYVC 649.5
ITA 15915  2 TYTIRE           HANSE 37  BORSO'         CYVC 647.9
ITA 8999   2 NAT              ONE TON   BORSO' N.      CNT  644.8

TOTALE IMBARCAZIONI   41 



ELENCO   PARTECIPANTI
==============

100 MIGLIA MEDIO TIRRENO ORC  CIRCEO YACHT VELA CLUB   

==============================================================================================================================================
N.Vel. Grup Nome  Yacht Tipo Nome Skipper Circolo BSF/GPH-ILC

==============================================================================================================================================

ITA 15915  1 TYTIRE           HANSE 37  BORSO'         CYVC 633.4
ITA 16968  1 JOSHUA           ITALIA1098 GUBBINI        TVC  632.9
ITA 35053  1 JOLIE BRISE      FIRST 35  CECCACCI       CVF  631.7
ITA 16356  1 FIRST FUN        FIRST 35  PERA           CVF  629.1
ITA 17300  1 LOLI FAST        SUNFAST36 PAIOLETTI      ASDGL 614.1
ITA 16753  1 ATAHUALPA        S. O. 45.2 BATTISTA       RCCTR 598  
ITA 15083  1 NAMBAWAN         COMET 41  IMPERATO       CVF  581.5
ITA 15636  1 EUREKA           BENETEAU56 CIALONE        CYVC 570.9
ITA 15374  2 PRYDWEN          ZIGGURAT91 CASTIGLIA      CVR  710  
ITA 8808   2 PURCHIPETOLA     AMPEX 30  REGA           CVF  706.2
ITA 12867  2 SICA             SUNLIGHT31 TRENTO         CYVC 695  
ITA 14437  2 ZUCCHEROECANNELLA S. O. 37  CITTADINI      CVF  683  
ITA 9316   2 MOMENTS          HALF TON  MORINO         NYC  650.4
ITA 13069  2 GLOBULO ROSSO    ESTE 31   BURZI          YCG  643.3
ITA 14044  2 OLD FOX          X332S     COLANGELO      NYC  634.1
ITA 13626  2 LOUCURA          ESTE 31   RONCONE        CNC  646.6
ITA 11034  2 STERN ENWAY      AUDACE    MORASCA SORGE  CVR  651.8

TOTALE IMBARCAZIONI   17 
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